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ROOM ALLOTMENT 

UG SEMESTER - I INTERNAL ASSESSMENT (NEP), 2025 

DATE TIME COURSE SUBJECT 
ROOM (ALPHABETICAL 
ORDER) 

INVIGILATORS 

B.A. Day & Mom. 4/3 yrs. 

ROOM: 30 A TO M 

\ 
BENGALI (72) 

ROOM 31: N TO Z 

(88) 

B.A. Day & Mom. 4 / 3 vrs. 
ENGLISH ROOM: 27 ALL (22) 

B.A. Day & Mom. 4/3 :y:rs. 

HISTORY ROOM: 27 ALL (50) BENG: SM, MP, 
RPB, DR, DP, 
BOT: MB, SM, IB 

11:30 B.A. Day & Mom. 4 / 3 vrs. 
CHEM: SR, KD, GB 

05/01/ COMP SC: JD, SB AM- PHILOSOPHY 
2026 MINOR ROOM: 26 ALL (79) ECO: KS, HL 

(Monday) 12:00 EDU: BD 
NOON ENG: JSP, MM, OS 

POL.SC. B.A. Day & Mom. 4/3 yrs. ENVS: DK, AB 
GEO: RB, BM 

ROOM: 36 ALL (59) 

MASS COM. B.A. Day & Mom. 4 / 3 yrs. 

PHY. 
EDUCATION 

EDUCATION ROOM: 37 ALL 

SANSKRIT 

STATISTICS, 
GEOG., 

BOT., CHEM., RESPECTIVE 
ECO., MATH., DEPARTMENTS 

PHYSICS, 
ZOOLOGY 

-
-



DATE TIME COUR 
SE SUBJECT 

ROOM (ALPHABETICAL INVIGILATOR 
ORDER) l 

B.A. Day & Morn. 4/3 

yrs. 

ROOM :12 ATOD 
HIST: SD, AD 
LIB.: BC, PD, SH 

ENVIRONMENTAL ROOM 12 ANNEX:E TO N MASS COMM: 
SCIENCE MS 

ROOM HIST 2: PTOR MATHS: SD, AS, 
I 

ROOM 30: Sa to Sn 
SSF 
MICRO: A~ DN 

ROOM 31: So to Z NUTRI: KMA, 
ER 

B.A. Day PHIL: PKR, SB 

NUTRITION ROOM-37 ALL 
(SOMA B), AM 
PHYS: SKG, SR, 

IDC B.Sc. Day 4/3 yrs. 
OM,BS 

(Interd POL. SC: KCB, 

05.01. 12:30 isciplin SD, ERA, AM, 

AM- ary/ MP 
2026 1:00 Multid ENGLISH ROOM-36 ALL SANS: BB, AKS, 

(Monday) PM isciplin MNC, DC 

ary COMP. SC. ZOO: BM, NR 

Course MASS COMM. ROOM-37 ALL 
s) 

POL.SC. 

BENGALI ROOM-40: ALL 



DATE TIME COURSE SUBJECT 
ROOM (ALPHABETICAL INVIGILATOR 

ORDER) 

B.A. Day 4 yrs. 

ROOM :26 ATOG 

ROOM: 27 HTOP 

ROOM 12: 

RTOSo BENO: PP, PB, 

ROOM: 12 ANNEX: 
BOT: CD, PC 
CHEM: IP, KH 

SrTOZ COMP SC: AB 
ECO: AB, SB 
EDU: GK 

B.A. 3 yrs. 
ENG: JD, PS, CG, 
MG,AD 

Ll-1 ENVS: GD, SB 
GEO:MM 

06.01. 11:30 ROOM HIST 2: ATOM MATH/STAT: 
BENGALI SSF AM-2026 

12:00 AEC ROOM MATH 1: NtoR SANS: AS, BB 
(Tuesday) NOON ROOM MATH 2: StoZ 

B.Sc. 4 Yrs. 

ROOM-30 ATOR 

ROOM-31 STOY 

B.Sc. 3 Yrs. 

ROOM-31 ALL 

Ll-1 

ROOM: 21 
HINDI 

. 
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DATE TIME COURSE SUBJECT 

06.01. 12:30 
2026 - 1:00 CVA ENVIRONMENT AL 

(Tuesday) PM 

P~Y~o:{or/~ 
·7~ i/61/U 
;5~ ~CvaAM~ 

Convener/ Jt. dnvene~ ~ o 2../~ 1 / 2-6 
Internal Examination Committee 

SCIENCE 

ROOM (ALPHABETICAL 
ORDER) 

INVIGILATOR 

B.A. Dai: 4 i:rs. 

ROOM :26A TO G 

ROOM: 27 HTOP 

ROOM 12 ANNEX: BENO: MP ,RPB 
BOT: MB 

RTOSo MASS COMM: 

ROOM: 12 SrTOZ 
RGM 
PHIL: PKR, SB, 
POL. SC: PKA, 
SANS: RS, AG 

B.A. 3 J:rs. PHYS:AD 
LIB.: PD, SH 
MATHS: SB, AB 

ROOM HIST 2: ATOM MICRO: SC, 
NUTRI:MD 

ROOM MATH 1: NtoR ZOO: SM, SC 
HIST: SD, AD, 

ROOM MATH 2: StoZ MDG 

B.Sc. 4 Yrs. 

ROOM-30 ATOR 

ROOM-31S TOY 

B.Sc. 3 Yrs. 

ROOM-31ALL 

ROOM- Comp. Sc. 

(Hindi Students) 

~ ~~.b 
111o.\,-

a1t·" 
Principal 
MUC Women's College 
Purba Bardhaman 

,,1.,1,,,1 
".u.e. Women's ~olJeg 

J:lurb~ Bardraman 
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